36 Parmenter Road • Hudson MA 01749 USA • 978-568-0221 • 800-654-3500 • FAX 978-568-1570 • www.anver.com • E-Mail: sales@anver.com
Ergonomic Vacuum Tube Lifters
Integrated Ergonomic Vacuum-Hoist Lifting System
6030111 ➨ This spec sheet was adapted for print from our website. Additional information and photos are available at www.anver.com.
• The high vacuum level (24" Hg) makes it perfect for attaching to and lifting loads with limited surface areas.
• Load attach and release is instantaneous, as the vacuum pump and controls are located at the vacuum attachment head.
• A vacuum pad quick-disconnect feature is standard which allows fast pad attachment changeovers for greater system load handling
versatility.

Air supply to be dry clean compressed air regulated to proper supply pressure.
Optional Vacuum Loss Sensor and Warning System (VLS-07-VM)
Model Number Designation:
VM 275 08 230 09
Hoist Capacity
275 = 275 lb
550 = 550 lb
VM Series
Can be configured so that both vacuum release blow-off push button valves must be depressed together to release load.
Lowest Speed
08 = 32 / 8 fpm
16 = 64 / 16 fpm
08 = 32 / 8 fpm
12 = 48 / 12 fpm
Voltage
230 = 230 volt
460 = 460 volt
575 = 575 volt
Generator
Air Consumption Vacuum Flow Supply
SCFM SCFM Pressure
09 = VR09 1.27 0.74 72.5 PSI
20 = JE20H 6.36 4.41 72.5 PSI
25 = JE25H 9.53 7.06 72.5 PSI
30 = JE30H 14.12 9.36 72.5 PSI